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Anderson Coach & Travel
One Anderson Plaza Greenville, PA 16125

Primary Contact: Emily Eckler, CTIS - Lead Charter Salesperson

eeckler@goanderson.com

Antique Coach Excursions Ltd.
1199 Eldersville Rd. Burgettstown, PA 15021

Primary Contact: Mr. Alex Demczak - President

info@antiquecoachexcursions.com

CharterUP Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh, PA 15282

Primary Contact: Hala Farugi - Digital Marketing Manager

hala@gogocharters.com

DeBolt Event Transportation
318 E. 8th Ave. Homestead, PA 15120

Primary Contact: Mr. George S.T. DeBolt - President

gstd@deboltunlimited.com

Elite Coach Limousine, Inc.
2549 Penn Ave. Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Primary Contact: Ms. Michelle Miller - Vice President

michelle@elite-corporation.com

GOGO Charters Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh , PA 15222

Primary Contact: Hala Farugqi - Digital Marketing Manager

hala@gogocharters.com

Lenzner Coach Lines/Coach USA
110 Lenzner Court Sewickley, PA 15143

Primary Contact: Sarah Hitchcock - Charter Sales Manager

sarah.hitchcock@coachusa.com
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Megabus.com
349 First St. Elizabeth , NJ 07206

Category Contact: Meghan O'Hare - Web Marketing Manager

Meghan.Ohare@coachusa.com

Myers Coach Lines
2001 Ball Park Court Export, PA 15632

Primary Contact: Doreen Chatkin - Travel/Disptach Manager

charters@myerscoachlines.com

National Charter Bus Pittsburgh
6595 Roswell Rd., Ste. G291 Atlanta, GA 30328

Primary Contact: Perry Ardell - Marketing Coordinator

perry@nationalbuscharter.com

Pittsburgh Charter Bus Company
Pittsburgh, PA 15230

Primary Contact: Hala Farugqi - Digital Marketing Manager

hala@gogocharters.com

Pittsburgh Transportation Group
1825 Liverpool St. Pittsburgh, PA 15233

Primary Contact: Ms. Tracy Brailey - Director of Sales

tbrailey@pghtrans.com

Regency Global Transportation Group, Ltd.

1411 Beaver Ave. Pittsburgh, PA 15233
Primary Contact: Cathy Craig

ccraig@regencytransportation.com

Regency Global Transportation Group, Ltd.

1411 Beaver Ave. Pittsburgh, PA 15233
Primary Contact: Cathy Craig

ccraig@regencytransportation.com

Star Transportation Group
150 South 22nd St. Pittsburgh, PA 15203

Primary Contact: Mr. Bob Delucia Sr. - Owner
bobby@stgpgh.com
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